7



Entrée

E IS
Shallots oil chicken

A7k38

Steam chicken with peanut chili sauce

AW nk 22
Pork trip with red chili oil sauce

KEMR
Sliced beef, beef ox and tripe with chili oil

BRFR AR 4D

Spicy & sour bracken noodle

TR RN

Diced garlic cucumber

AR A % $18 /N Minimum dining charge $18 / person
10% Surcharge public holidays on total bill. Corkage $10 per bottle

No MSG in all dishes

17.9

17.9

18.9

19.9

11.9

11.9
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Main Course

MEEMAE

braised blood jelly, pork intestine, beef tripe and sprouts in spicy soup

FEkEE
Fish fillet (Channa Argus) in chili sauce

CEa]
Chinese pickled vegetables with fish fillet (Channa Argus)

e R
Fish fillet (Channa Argus) drizzle with dry chili and veggie oil

KBHFRA
Hot pot beef

AR/
Beef / fish fillet (Channa Argus) in spicy & sour soup

&
Green pepper fish fillet (Channa Argus) hot pot
DN AL

Xinjiang chicken with potato & noodle

F HwBER%
Dry fried pork intestine

SHIAERS

Pork intestine with Sichuan pepper

BRI SR L
Dry stir fried pork kidney with chili & onion

L

Stir fried pork tripe with green capsicum

FrE RS (R
Roasted Duck (half)

AR A % $18 /N Minimum dining charge $18 / person
10% Surcharge public holidays on total bill. Corkage $10 per bottle
No MSG in all dishes

38.9

39.9

39.9

39.9

34.9

35.9/39.9

39.9

38.9

34.9

34.9

34.9

29.9

29.9
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Main Course

BERR TG
Fried chicken dices with hot dried chili

X HRAG

Chopped chicken wings with red Sichuan chilli and green Sichuan chilli

ERBT

Kunpo chicken

AREWF %

Lion’s head(pork mince ball)

fR 2 kb Ze

Sour green bean with chicken gizzard & liver

e a TR
Garlic shoot stir fried sliced pork

R NIEA

Hometown style stir fried pork slices

BERNL
Stir fried pork shredded with hot garlic sauce

RERLL R

Stir fried shredded pork in Peking sauce(served with rice paper)

e ER/AFR
Chef signature stir fried lamb/beef

BARFR

Chef signature stir fried sliced lamb with spicy cumin

8 RE S0
Jasmine house special fillet steak

AR HRL
Black pepper fillet steak

AR A % $18 /N Minimum dining charge $18 / person
10% Surcharge public holidays on total bill. Corkage $10 per bottle
No MSG in all dishes

28.9

28.9

28.9

12.9/

25.9

26.9

26.9

26.9

31.9

32.9/29.9

32.9

32.9

32.9
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Main Course

HRELR
Mapo tofu

BF/EMTR
Stewed eggplants with garlic sauce

BRAR B & 0

Sizzling squid tentacles in cumin and chilli sauce

FESR T = E 4Tk

Snow peas & cashew nut with prawn

RERHES
Rock salt pork chops

WEBRE

Rock salt water white bait

HEh R 7 88
Soft shell crab

AR A % $18 /N Minimum dining charge $18 / person
10% Surcharge public holidays on total bill. Corkage $10 per bottle
No MSG in all dishes

26.9

26.9

30.9

34.9

29.9

27.9

34.9



T4 25

Griddle Cooking Series

F 47/ L 2 FHRIT 34.9
Dry hotpot chili king prawn & potato

T 55 B & 70 30.9
Dry hotpot calamari

TR A A% 34.9
Dry hotpot pork intestines

T i@/ I8 F¢ 29.9/25.9
Dry hotpot beef offal/chicken gizzard & liver

FiRF35 27.9
Dry hotpot diced chicken

TRt 3K 23.9
Dry hotpot cauliflower

FiRF e 3 23.9
Dry hotpot cabbage

FiwtE 23.9
Dry hotpot potato

y NESTP=!

Rice & Noodles

BEWR (FR/BHR) 16.9
Hong Kong style chicken or beef fried rice

4% Bl 4R Kby: 15.9 /Mipr: 13.9
Special fried rice

AR KAy: 16.9 /M. 14.9
Thai style fried rice

HiR 3.5/ A\

Plain rice

Liarm (ER/4ER/BA) 22.9

Shanghai noodles with beef, chicken or pork

Fhbaa (ER/FR/ER) 22.9
Stir fry flat rice noodle with beef, chicken or pork

MR LR 24.9
Shanghai style rice cake

AR A % $18 /N Minimum dining charge $18 / person
10% Surcharge public holidays on total bill. Corkage $10 per bottle
No MSG in all dishes



4B/
Beef tripe
Quail egg
afaslid

Beef tendon
=Rt
Beef tripe
45

Beef tendon
v iR
Pork belly

FR/FER
Beef/Lamb

HAE

Beef slices
Lamb slices
FEA
Luncheon meat
e K7 %

Hot dog sausage
PLETI

Chicken heart
Pio)i)

Chicken gizzard

RS
Duck gizzard

YERE
Pork kidney

BEAZ

Pork intestine

d o

V

8.9

7.9

10.9

9.9

10.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

8.9

7.9

8.9

8.9

10.9

10.9

10.9

B

Calamari tentacles
HEh

Beef tendon ball

B
Cuttlefish ball

BEfE

Fish meat tofu
BEE

Fish ball with roe
=50

Fish ball

BEAE

Crab meat sticker
FN=E3

Wombok

E N 4 %

Baby corn
=7t

Broccoli

24
Cabbage

EEBET

Bean cake

EEHEE

Enoky mushroom

38 Rk &

King oyster mushroom
B

Tasty mushroom
IN=E

Baby bok choy

9.9

8.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

8.9

8.9

6.9

6.9

7.9

6.9

6.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

7.9

;é%%‘li%% (5 RO

Spicy pot(minimum 5 options)

&4

Dried tofu

Ly

Lotus root
B
Seaweed knot
e

Taro noodle roll
Rice cake
TERH

Sweet potato noodle

KE
Black fungus

WUES

Bamboo shoots
TER

Potato slices

S

Cucumber stripes

T3
Cauliflower

HEE
Frozen tofu

=8

Snow pea

AR A % $18 /N Minimum dining charge $18 / person
10% Surcharge public holidays on total bill. Corkage $10 per bottle

No MSG in all dishes

6.9

6.9

59

59

59

5.9

5.9

6.9

59

6.9

7.9

5.9

8.9
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Veggie & Soup

—miE T EILE
Premium mix tasty mushroom

BT T 22
Hot & sour shred potato

SJOEs
Steamed Chinese broccoli

faiE==
Stir fried agaric, snow peas and lotus root

th =¥

Mix potato with eggplant and capsicum in special sauce

=%5H\ 3B
Three different mushroom with baby bok choy

Fih/FENEE
Stir fried French bean in garlic chili/garlic sauce

P4 RAE
‘West Lake’ thick beef soup

EXRTBRALE

Laver tofu and shred meat soup
EiBrgERA

Shanghai hot & sour soup
TBRARKE

Chicken & sweet corn soup
Lo

Clam & tofu soup

AR A % $18 /N Minimum dining charge $18 / person
10% Surcharge public holidays on total bill. Corkage $10 per bottle

No MSG in all dishes

26.9

21.9

21.9

26.9

26.9

26.9

26.9

24.9

24.9

24.9

22.9

24.9



Jasmune Houwse

MENU



Takeowoy dishes are available for restavprant dining.
No-MSG i all disires.
Munimummn dining chharge 325 per person.
10% Swrcharge public holidays on total bl

Corkage $10 per bottle



Entree

Beggars Duck Rolls
Two homemade savory pancakes filled with Asian roast duck, shallots, cucumber and
Hoi Sin sauce.

$14.90

Sang Choy Bao
Your choice of chicken breast fillet, lean beef or pork, minced stir fried with onion and

celery, served in lettuce leaves.

$14.90 (2 leaves)

Rock Salt Chili Squid
Lightly battered, flash fried and tossed in fresh chili, garlic, shallots,

crispy dried onion and rock salt.

Entree $16.90 / Main $28.90

Home Style Spring Rolls
Three homemade vegetarian spring rolls served with dipping sauce.
$11.90

Butterfly King Prawn Toast
Pair of croutons layered with king prawns and sesame seeds,
deep fried to perfection. With dipping sauce.
$12.90

Crispy King Prawn Dumplings
Three won ton pastry filled with king prawns, crispy fried. Served with dipping sauce.
$14.90



Mixed Delight
Spring roll, crispy king prawn dumpling, fried Dim Sim and
deep-fried cuttlefish ball. With dipping sauce.
$15.90

Steamed Traditional Hong Kong Siew Mai

Four lean pork dim sim steamed and served with soy sauce.
$15.90

Lion’s Head

Pork mince ball braised in special Shanghai sauce, garnish with baby bok choy.

$14.90
Satay chicken sticks
Three homemade chicken sticks served with satay sauce.
$19.90
Soup

Thai Style Chicken Noodle Soup $11.90
Vegetable and Noodle Soup $11.90
Spicy Thai King Prawn Dong Yum Soup $16.90
Shanghai Won Ton Soup $11.90
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup $11.90
Hot and Sour Soup $13.90

West Lake Beef Soup $13.90



Synature Dusires

Jasmine House Sizzling Fillet Steak
Tender eye fillet pieces cooked in Chinese style barbecue sweet wine sauce,
served on a sizzling plate.

‘So delicious’

$28.90

Mushroom Melody
Three kinds of mushroom (Oyster, Enoki, shiitake) in oyster sauce,

laid over baby bok choy.
$26.90

Yuxiang Stir Fry
Well known traditional Chinese dish.
Your choice of meat or seafood cooked in a special chili, wine vinegar, garlic, ginger,
shallots sauce with bamboo shoots, red pepper and onion.

Chicken,beef, pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns or seadfood $29.90

Shaolin Duck
This dish was created by the monks of the Shaolin temple.
Braised duck in Chinese wine and soy with one hundred herbs.

‘Absolutely divine’
$29.90

Soft Shell Crabs
Lightly dusted in flour, Flash fried, tossed in fresh garlic, chili, shallots,

crispy dried onion and rock salt.
$35.90



San Dong Duck
Duck braised in Chinese herbs and spices, deboned, lightly dusted in corn flour,
then fried crispy to perfection.
Drizzled with a tangy chili garlic soy sauce.

$29.90

Kung Po Chicken
Traditionally from Szechuan province china. Sliced chicken breast fillets,

stir fried with fresh chili, garlic, shallots, soy sauce and roasted peanuts.
$26.90

Sizzling Szechuan King Prawns
Stir fried king prawns, snow peas, button mushrooms, baby corn

in Szechuan sauce. Served on a sizzling plate.
$29.90

Famous Singapore Chili
Meat or seafood cooked in special Singapore style chili sauce with
finely chopped onion and red pepper, served on pan fried crispy rice noodles.

Chicken, beef, pork $26.90 Lamb $29.90
King prawns or seafood $31.90



Moains

Jasmine House Pepper Fillet Steak Hot Pot
Tender eye fillet stir fried with button mushrooms, onion, coarse black pepper,

soy and oyster sauce.

$29.90

Chef’s Honey Soy
Stir fry with vegetables tossed in honey soy sauce
served on a sizzling platter.

Chicken, beef, pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns or seafood $29.90

Malaysian Sambal
A hot Malaysian chili sambal stir fry.
Chicken, beef or pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns $29.90

Peking Pork Chops
Tender pork chops crispy fried and coated with a sweet wine sauce.
$28.90

Massaman Curry
Thai style spicy Massaman curry prepared with lemon grass, galangal,
kaffir lime leaf and coconut milk.

Chicken, beef, pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns or seafood $29.90



Chiang Mai Curry
A Thai style spicy green curry prepared with lemon grass, galangal,
kaffir lime leaf and coconut milk.

Chicken, beef, pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns or seafood $29.90

Songkla
A Thai style stir fry with fresh basil and chili. Your choice of meat or seafood.

Chicken, beef, pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns or seafood $29.90

Ho Yeow Kai Lan
Beautiful crunchy steamed Chinese broccoli topped with oyster sauce.

$21.90

Shanghai Baby Bok Choy
Stir fried Shanghai baby bok choy with
Chicken, beef, pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns or seafood $29.90

San Dong Chicken
Crispy fried deboned chicken drizzled with a tangy chili garlic soy sauce.

$25.90

Fillet Steak with Baby Bok Choy
Tender eye fillet stir fried with oyster sauce.
Served on a bed of baby bok choy.
$28.90



Ocean Trout

Slow pan fried in Japanese Teriyaki sauce.

$36.90

Bangkok Sweet Chili
Thai style sweet garlic chili tossed with vegetables.
Chicken, beef, pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns or seafood $29.90

Seafood Hot Pot
King prawns, squid, fish, scallops braised with mushrooms, vegetables,
bean curd, ginger, shallots. Served in a hot pot.

$32.90

Jasmine House Satay
Satay sauce prepared with lemon grass, cumin, turmeric, garlic,
ground peanuts and coconut milk.

Chicken, beef, pork $24.90 Lamb $28.90
King prawns or seafood $29.90



Jasmune Howse Banguet

$35.90 per person

(Minimum 3 people)

Entree

Mixed Entrée

Moain

~ Choice of one ~

Satay Chicken
Honey King Prawns
Mongolian Lamb
Sweet & Sour Pork

Beef with Cashew Nuts

~ Served with ~
Mixed Vegetables in Oyster Sauce

Boiled or/and Fried Rice

~ We can Design Special Banquets for Any Occasions ~



Special Banguet
$42.90 per person

(Minimum 4 people)

Sang Choy Bao
Spring Rolls

M OANMV
~ Choice of one ~

Thai Green Curry Chicken
Jasmine House Pepper Fillet Steak Hotpot
Singapore Chili King Prawns
Vegetarian Delight
San Dong Duck

Peking Pork Chops

~ Served with ~
Mixed Vegetables in Oyster Sauce

Boiled or/and Fried Rice

Dessert

Fresh Fruit Platter



Some Old Fonorites

Mongolian Lamb
$28.90
Chicken or Beef with Cashews
$24.90
Sweet and Sour Pork
$24.90
Peking Crispy Chili Beef
$24.90
Lemon Chicken
$24.90
Beef and Black bean
$24.90
Honey King Prawns

$29.90

Vegetorians?

Please let us know if you are a vegetarian so that we can create dishes to suit you

Please let us know so that we can accommodate

Accompaniments
Steamed Rice $3.00 (per person)
Jasmine House Special Fried Rice (Large) $15.90 (Small) $13.90
Thai Fried Rice (Large) $16.90 (Small) $14.90 (Spicy)
Hong Kong Fried Rice (Large) $16.90 (Small) $14.90 (Spicy)
Boiled Soft Noodle $8.90



Vegetarian

Spicy & Sour Bracken Noodle
$11.90
Diced Garlic Cucumber
$11.90
Rock Salt Bean Curd
$24.90
Three Different Mushrooms with Baby Bok Choy
$26.90
Steamed Chinese Broccoli in Oyster Sauce
$21.90
Stir Fried Agaric, Snow peas and Lotus root
$26.90
Mix Potato with Eggplant and Capsicum in Special Sauce
$26.90
Mo Po Tofu
$26.90
Stir Fried French Beans in Garlic Chili Sauce
$24.90
Yu Xiang Eggplant Hot Pot
$26.90
Vegetarian Singapore Noodle
$22.90
Vegetarian Pad Thai
$22.90
Stir Fried Noodle Shanghai Style
$22.90



Traditionel Clhinese Flovor Disires

Stir Fried Sliced Lamb with Spicy Cumin
$31.90

Stir Fried Shredded Pork in Peking Sauce
Served with Rice Paper, diced cucumber and green shallots.
$31.90

Sliced Pork Stir Fried with Garlic Shoot and Five Spice Bean Cake
$26.90

Hometown Style Stir Fried Pork Slice
Fried pork belly slices stir fried with red chili and green chili.
$26.90

Chef Signature Stir Fried Lamb/Beef
Lamb/beef stir fried with root of coriander, red chili, green chili and diced

garlic shoot.
$29.90

Snow Peas & Cashew Nut with Prawn
$34.90

Jasmine House Special Spicy Diced Fillet Steak

Fried fillet steak stir fried with dry chili and Szechuan peppercorn.
$31.90

Rock Salt Pork Chops
$29.90

Rock Salt Water White Bait
$27.90



Fried Chicken Dices(with bone) with Hot Dried Chilli
$28.90

Hot Pot Beef
Beef fillet with steamed bean sprout, sweet potato vermicelli, dry chili and
Szechuan peppercorn in homemade spicy soup.

$34.90

Chinese Special Boiled Fish Fillet
Fish fillet with steamed bean sprout, sweet potato vermicelli, dry chili and
Szechuan peppercorn in boiled veggie oil.

$39.90

Beef/Fish Fillet in Spicy & Sour Soup
Beef/ fish fillet with steamed Udon, Noki mushroom, bean sprout in spicy and sour soup.
$35.90/$39.90

Mo Po Tofu
Diced Tofu with beef mince in spicy and numbing Chinese sauce
$26.90

Yu Xiang Eggplants

Stewed Eggplants with beef mince in Spicy Garlic Sauce
$26.90

Premium Mix Tasty Mushroom

Braised mix mushrooms and Broccoli in Abalone sauce
$26.90
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